TRA IL TRAIL E IL RUNNING
VILLA ADA - ROMA 24 Marzo 2013

km 13,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS . POS
POS MW COGNOME NOME SOCIETA CAT car | TEMPO |REAL TIME
1 1 MATTEI FELICE FARTLEK OSTIA 18-34M 1 00:48:17 | 00:48:16
2 2 PETRACCA GIUSEPPE G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 18-34M 2 00:48:22 | 00:48:22
3 3 |SANGERMANO PATRIZIO ATL ROMA ACQUACETOSA 18-34M 3 00:48:27 | 00:48:26
4 4 |CIURLEO VINCENZO AS ROMA ROAD R. CLUB MM40 1 00:48:33 | 00:48:33
5 5 |CARUSO RAFFAELE LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA 18-34M 4 00:48:34 | 00:48:33
6 6 POLLASTRINI PAOLO GIOVANNI G.S. PETER PAN MM45 1 00:48:34 | 00:48:34
7 7  |TORRICELLI RAFFAELLO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA 18-34M 5 00:48:35 | 00:48:34
8 8 |CDEARLI SANDRO G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA MM45 2 00:48:46 | 00:48:46
9 9 LUDOVICI DIEGO FORHANS TEAM 18-34M 6 00:48:49 | 00:48:47
10 10 |PETRACCA CARMINE G.S. PIZZERIA IL PODISTA MM50 1 00:49:14 | 00:49:14
11 11 |VALLECCHI LORENZO A.S.D. VILLA ADA MM45 3 00:49:34 | 00:49:32
12 12 |AGOSTINELLI ALBERTO PRIMULA BIANCA MM45 4 00:52:48 | 00:52:44
13 13 |cIuLLl LORETO ROMA ATLETICA MM55 1 00:52:52 | 00:52:51
14 14  |ROSCIOLI FABIANO ASD PODISTICA ALSIUM LADISPOLI MM40 2 00:52:56 | 00:52:54
15 15 |CORONA ALESSANDRO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM45 5 00:52:57 | 00:52:45
16 16 |GRASSI STEFANO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM55 2 00:53:11 | 00:53:10
17 17 |GENTILE CLAUDIO A.S.D. FORZA MAGGIORE MM35 1 00:53:26 | 00:53:24
18 18  |FIGLIOLI FABIO TIVOLI MARATHON 18-34M 7 00:53:27 | 00:53:25
19 19 |D'AMORE GIOVANNI ATLETICA VITA MM50 2 00:53:32 | 00:53:27
20 1 |GIACINTI TATIANA CAT SPORT MF45 1 00:53:42 | 00:53:39
21 20 [LAMICELA GIUSEPPE G.S. BANCARI ROMANI MM45 6 00:53:45 | 00:53:35
22 21 |TESTONI CARLO ATLETICA VITA MM55 3 00:53:46 | 00:53:41
23 22 [MARINO ADOLFO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM45 7 00:53:55 | 00:53:55
24 23 |CENTO FRANCESCO PUSH-UP S.S.D.S.V.L. MM45 8 00:53:55 | 00:53:53
25 24 [MARITTI GIANLUCA LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM35 2 00:53:55 | 00:53:54
26 25  |MINISCI LORENZO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM45 9 00:53:59 | 00:53:57
27 26 |[FAVARO' ANTONIO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM45 10 00:54:00 | 00:53:59
28 27  |BISCOTTI ALESSIO G.S. BANCARI ROMANI MM40 3 00:54:00 | 00:53:59
29 2 FOLLO FILOMENA PUSH-UP S.S.D.S.V.L. MF55 1 00:54:15 | 00:54:13
30 28 |BUTTARAZZI CLAUDIO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM45 11 00:54:24 | 00:54:23
31 29 [BERTOLI MASSIMILIANO OLIMPIA 2004 MM40 4 00:54:27 | 00:54:26
32 30 |SILVESTRUCCI ALESSANDRO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MM40 5 00:54:30 | 00:54:27
33 31 |cAsuccl DAVID LA PRIMULA BIANCA MM50 3 00:54:39 | 00:54:31
34 32  |FEDELI ALDO MAGGIORE FITNESS MM60 1 00:54:41 | 00:54:37
35 33  |BELCASTRO MARCELLO MAGGIORE FITNESS MM50 4 00:55:00 | 00:54:55
36 3 [ToscANI PAOLA UISP MF35 1 00:55:13 | 00:55:12
37 4 IOELE MARCELLA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA MF45 2 00:55:24 | 00:55:23
38 34 [MARINI BRUNO MAGGIORE FITNESS MM60 2 00:55:27 | 00:55:22
39 35 |COLASANTI STEFANO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA MM40 6 00:55:39 | 00:55:29
40 36 [DIviTA MARCO FARTLEK OSTIA MM50 5 00:55:40 | 00:55:29
a1 37 |MELCHIONDA LUIGI CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO MM50 6 00:55:41 | 00:55:37
42 5  [SAJEVA BARBARA CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO MF45 3 00:55:41 | 00:55:37
43 6 EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA G.S. BANCARI ROMANI MF40 1 00:55:42 | 00:55:34
44 RAPUANO MARIA ATLETICA VITA MF55 2 00:55:44 | 00:55:36
45 VERCRUYSSEN PATRICIA G.S. BANCARI ROMANI MF45 4 00:55:50 | 00:55:43
46 38 [MASCHERuUCCI MASSIMO ATLETICA VITA MM65 1 00:55:54 | 00:55:45
47 39  [NAVE GIAMBATTISTA ATLETICA VITA MM60 3 00:55:55 | 00:55:46
48 9  [STOLFI VALERIA FARTLEK OSTIA MF40 2 00:55:56 | 00:55:49
49 40  [FINOCCHI MAURIZIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MM60 4 00:56:10 | 00:56:04
50 41  [SPINETTI MASSIMILIANO PUSH-UP S.S.D.S.V.L. MM45 12 00:56:32 | 00:56:29
51 42  |GUARDATI ALBERTO WORLD TRUCK TEAM MM50 7 00:56:38 | 00:56:31
52 43 |DI MARTINO MASSIMILIANO WORLD TRUCK TEAM MM45 13 00:56:38 | 00:56:31
53 10 |IAUS LORENZA WORLD TRUCK TEAM MF40 3 00:56:38 | 00:56:31
54 44 [LACQUANITI RICCARDO A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MM65 2 00:56:48 | 00:56:43
55 11  |CAPOMAZZA GABRIELLA LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MF45 5 00:56:57 | 00:56:55
56 12 |RECHICHI MARIA ESPEDITA OLIMPIA 2004 MF40 4 00:56:57 | 00:56:56
57 13 |SCAFONE MARIA RITA CAT SPORT MF50 1 00:57:04 | 00:57:01
58 14  |ZAMPARELLI CARLOTTA G.S. LITAL MF45 6 00:57:12 | 00:57:07
59 45  [BELLOTTO FABRIZIO DREAM TEAM MM45 14 00:57:26 | 00:57:24
60 15 |GELSO MARIA ELENA LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA MF40 5 00:57:26 | 00:57:25
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BENADUSI
PAPA
AGRESTA
GENTILE
DANZA
MATTEUCCI
GALIENI
BRACHETTA
TROIANI
AGNUSDEI
PIRAS
PARISI
BALLERANI
ROMANO
CECCARELLI
NAPOLITANO
PEROZZI
SORRENTI
RUMORI
CATARCI
IANNONE
TRILLO'
FIORE
INNAMORATI
ROCCA
PUCCINELLI
TARTARINI
PELLEGRINO
DI BIASI
PIETRANTONI
DE MATTIA
ALIMONTI
FANTINI
ZAPPONE

DI TOMA
RISPOLI
PACE
GIOVANNINI
SCARPARO
ZEVANO
SMARGIASSI
BOCCACCI

LORENZO
GIOVANNI
GIULIA
GIULIANO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
SILVESTRO

LEONARDO MARIA

DAVIDE
ANTONELLA
PATRIZIA
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
NICOLA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
GIAMPAOLO
GIUSEPPINA
ALESSANDRO
MARZIA

IVAN
STEFANO
CHIARA
PAOLA
ROBERTO
MICHELE
MARIA
VINCENZO
FABIANA
VALERIO
LUIGI
ROBERTA
MARIA ROSARIA
MARCO
IGNAZIO
GAETANO
SERENA
ATTILIO
LUCIA
DANIELA
RAIMONDO
GIANCARLO

UISP

ATLETICA GELSI

LAZIO RUNNERS

A.S.D. FORZA MAGGIORE
ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL
DUE PONTI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI
LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS
MAGGIORE FITNESS
ATLETICA VITA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
FASHIONSPORT

ATLETICA DEL PARCO

G.S. BANCARI ROMANI

A.S.D. VILLA ADA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
CIRCOLO MAG CORTE CONTI
G.S. GABBI

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA

ASD TRA LE RIGHE

ROMA WELLNESS S.S.D. AR.L.
CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
A.S.D. VILLA ADA

UISP

ASD TRA LE RIGHE

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO
LBM

ATLETICA VITA

ATLETICA VITA

LAZIO RUNNERS

ATLETICA VITA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ASD TRA LE RIGHE
ATLETICA VITA

LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA
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00:57:57
00:58:01
00:58:04
00:58:04
00:58:05
00:58:10
00:58:12
00:58:26
00:58:26
00:58:36
00:58:36
00:58:41
00:58:41
00:58:43
00:58:55
00:59:15
00:59:53
00:59:57
01:00:06
01:00:17
01:00:18
01:00:18
01:00:20
01:00:50
01:00:54
01:01:19
01:01:24
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:14
01:04:19
01:08:18
01:08:45
01:10:30
01:12:24
01:12:54
01:12:56
01:12:56
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01:13:04
01:33:34
01:52:00
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01:33:28
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